
SL No, - gite billg 

Company Name: 
Namo of Contractor 
Naturo of work 

Wodk �o0c 
S. 
No. 

3. boundasuy 

5. 

f 

6. 
7. 

8. 
9 

Vila/Tiatfblock no. 

10. 

Bii oqired 
Mearenent & 

PO/WO n9. 
Remaiks: 

Approved by Prgject Mianaga 

Notos: 1. Ths atvicse sgR ggeos 

Advice for gving credt to contractorslsippliers. 

Toal! 

2353 

From Dgte 

Kkich 

Qty. 

YRequired 
IYES IVNO. 

Construction diviaion. 

Dte: 

Siga: 

Date - site bille 

Rate 

Regiter 
Site: 

ALal2022| Units 
To Dete 

Approved by Design Team 

Amount 

G4 22,o5).25 

GST biti required 
MessoreOCTt & 
e8timate shect 
PO/WO ste: 

osloalh2a 

48,16-ee UYES NNO. 

Siga: 

Contractore 

Apgroved by M.D. 

VEnclosed 
Ntckosed 

in7 dag ofooleig Osk. 2. Thís foni can be se for ceityiag sbour bilk, lg 
re hara, ctwot, hakay dvi coatractors. 3. Werevec Kot opitcatble- fl NA4 Rnts misaRenent shecs 

are not required for tuats jobs where gideline rotes ans cesy given. 



near F-block Scaffolding 

done 

near 

boundary 

wall 
plastering 

50.00 

1.00 

12.00 

1.00 

600.00 

stt 

Parapet 

113.00 

1.00 

15.00 

1.00 

1,695.00 

sft 

1 

near clubhouse ramp 

Northern 

driveway 

Scaffolding 

works 

done 

for 
RCC 

works 

purpose 

101.75 

1.00 

45.00 

1.00 

4,578.75 

sft 

S 

Item Head 

Item 

Length 

Width 

Height 

Nos 

Quantity 

Units 

A 

C 

D 

E= AxBxCxD 

Date: 

|05-09-2023 

|Prepared By: 

V.Sanketh 

Contractor: 

K.Krishna 

Work 

Description: 

Clubhouse 

& 
near 

F-block 

scaffolding 

works 

Project: 

Gulmohar Residency 

Sign: 

Company Name: 

MRMallapurLLP 

Approved by: 

Ahmed Khan 

MEASUREMENT SHEET 

wall plastering near 

F-block 

No. 

Description 



Total 

48,116.25 

near F-block Scaffolding done 

600.00 

sft 

7.00 

4,200.00 

Parapet 

wall 

plastering 

near 

F-block 

1,695.00 

sft 

7.00 

11,865.00 

1 

near clubhouse ramp 

Northern driveway 

4,578.75 

sft 

7.00 

32,051.25 

S 

Item Head 

Item Description 

Quantity 

Units 

Rate 

Amount 

|Date: |Prepared By 

05-09-2023 V.Sanketh 

Contractor: |Work Description: Project: Company Name: 

K.Krishna Gulmohar Residency |MRMallapurLLP 

Sign: Approved 

by: 

Ahmed 

Khan 

ESTIMATE SHEET 

near 

boundary 

wall 

plastering 

Scaffolding 

works 

done 

for 
RCC 

works 

purpose 

No. 

Clubhouse 

& 
near 

F-block 

scaffolding 

works 



In favor of: 

Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
driveway 
Towards: 

SNo. 
1. 

Allowance for Consumables 

K.Krishna 

Mallapur 

Mallapur 
Hyderabad 

MR Mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 

Scaffolding works done near clubhouse ramp & F-block 

Bill for consumables. 

Description 
Brief description of work done Scaffolding works 
done near clubhouse ramp & F-block driveway 
Total Amount = 48,1 16 / 
Work done from date 14.08.2023 to date 30.08.2023 

Date: 05.09.2023 

Sign: 

Amount 

Rs.9,623 / 

Amount in words: Nine thousand six hundred and twenty three Rupees Only. 



In favor of: 
Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
driveway 

Towards: 

SNo. 
1 

Allowance for Equipment 

K.Krishna 

Mallapur 

Mallapur 
Hyderabad 

MR Mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 

Scaffolding works done near clubhouse ramp & F-block 

Bill for equipment. 

Description 
Brief description of work done Scaffolding works 
done near clubhouse ramp & F-block driveway 
Total Amount =48,116 / 
Work done from date 14.08.2023 to date 30.08.2023 

Date: 05.09,2023 

Sign: 

Amount 

Rs.19,246 / 

Amount in words: Nineteen thousand two hundred and forty six Rupees Only. 



In favor of: 

Project /Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
driveway 
Towards: 

S No. 
1 

Allowance for Labour charges 

Mallapur 

K.Krishna 

MR Mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 

Mallapur 
Hyderabad 

Scaffolding works done near clubhouse ramp & F-block 

Bill for labour charges. 

Description 
Brief description of work Scaffolding works done near 

Total Amount = 48,116 / 
clubhouse ramp & F-block driveway 

Work done from date 14.08.2023 to date 30.08.2023 

Date: 05.09.2023 

Sign: 

Amount 

Rs.19,246/ 

Amount in words: Nineteen thousand two hundred and forty six Rupees Only. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

